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52240 YWCA Justice Project #1 Quincy Adams

Young Women's Christian Association 

of Quince YWCA Quincy executivedirector@ywcaquincy.org

52272 Southwest Reentry Alsip, Midlothian Cook Beds, Plus Care, Inc.

Miriam Martinez

Ramya B. Tallarovic

martinez@beds-plus.org

tallarovic@beds-plus.org

52205

WIN Recovery ReEntry Safe Home Network 

1 Berwyn Cook Women in Need (WIN) Recovery #1 WIN Recovery info@win-recovery.org

52299 Challenge II Change Transitional Center Aurora Kane Challenge II Change Javier Reyes  jreyes@challengeiichange.com

52297

WIN Recovery ReEntry Safe Home Network 

2 Berwyn Cook Women in Need (WIN) Recovery #2 WIN Recovery info@win-recovery.org

52292

Kane County Dunham Duplex - Serenity 

House Batavia Kane

Serenity House Counseling Services, 

Inc. Mark Buschbacher

Mark.Buschbacher@Serenityhouse.

com

52289 GRO Independent Housing Program Chicago Cook GRO Community Aaron Mallory amallory@grocommunity.org

52239 Hardin House Expansion Project Chicago Cook Hardin House Kathy Hardin Earl

Kathy Hardin Earl 

<khardin@drexelcounseling.org>

52279

Permanent Unbiased Supportive Housing 

PUSH Michigan Chicago  Cook Safer Foundation Mark Yates <Mark.Yates@saferfoundation.org

52296 Prentice Place Improvement project Chicago Cook Prentice Place Prentice Earl

Prentice Earl 

<prenticeplace@yahoo.com>

52281

Permanent Unbiased Supportive Housing 

PUSH Paxton Chicago Cook Safer Foundation Mark Yates

>; Yates, Mark 

<Mark.Yates@saferfoundation.org>

52287 Matri Path to Wellness Project 1 Peru LaSalle Wellness and Recovery with Maitri Kelly Jones info@maitripathtowellness.com

52312 Matri Path to Wellness Project 2 Peru LaSalle Wellness and Recovery with Maitri Kelly Jones info@maitripathtowellness.com

52277

Windspring Transitional Services Inc./North 

Grand Quadrangle and Square One Project Springfield Sangamon Windspring Transitional Services Inc. Kiowa King Kingenterprisescorp@yahoo.com

52273 The HR Project (Hope Revitalized) Chicago Cook

Hope Revitalized (HR-FKA-Sip & 

Savor Cares NFP) Trez Pugh

Whitney Hampton 

<whitney@sipandsavorchicago.com

>; ceo@sipandsavorchicago.com
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52288 GRO Community Reintegration Housing Chicago Cook GRO Community Aaron Mallory amallory@grocommunity.org

52242 LCLCK-Town Workforce Housing Chicago Cook Lawndale Christian Legal Center Cliff Nellis cnellis@lclc.net

52276 Phoenix Recovery Women Chicago Cook

Phoenix Recovery Support Services, 

LLC Vauna Hernandez

Vauna Hernandez 

<vaunah@phxrecovery.com>

52298

WIN Recovery ReEntry Safe Home Network 

3 Berwyn Cook Women in need (WIN) Recovery WIN Recovery info@win-recovery.org

52306

HACC Re-Entry Transitional Housing 

Project Champaign Champaign

Housing Authority of Champaign 

County (with Baker Tilly serving as a 

consultant) Lily Walton LWalton@HACC.org

52291 YWCA Justice Project 2 Quincy Adams

Young Women's Christian Association 

of Quincy YWCA Quincy executivedirector@ywcaquincy.org

52238 Saint Leonard's House 2100 Chicago Cook

St. Leonard's Ministries (with IFF 

serving as a consultant) Zack Schrantz zack.schrantz@slministries.org;

52245 St. Leonard's House 2110 Chicago  Cook

St. Leonard's Ministries (with IFF 

serving as a consultant) Zack Schrantz zack.schrantz@slministries.org;

52246 Grace House Chicago Cook

St. Leonard's Ministries (with IFF 

serving as a consultant) Zack Schrantz zack.schrantz@slministries.org;

52295 HAS Housing Program Aurora Kane Healthcare Alternative Systems. Inc. Marco Jacome grants@hascares.org
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